

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	437-	-2023	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/6/2	2023			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	5/15	5/2023			Final action:	5/15/2023		
Enactment date:	5/15/2023				Enactment #:			
Effective date:	5/16	6/2023						
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the purchase by one or more requirement contracts of labor, materials, and equipment necessary to perform tree trimming services, for the Division of Cleveland Public Power, Department of Public Utilities, for a period of two years.							
Sponsors:	Brian Kazy, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request							
Indexes:	CLEVELAND PUBLIC POWER, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS, TREE TRIMMING, UTILITIES DEPARTMENT							
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 437-2023-Req K tree trimming - CPP, 2. 437-2023 Exec. Summary -RL_Tree Trimming Services 2023_ (3.3.23) FINAL, 3. 437-2023 as amended-desk copy-Final, 4. 437-2023-Amend 437-2023, 5. Final Version - City Record May 26, 2023 Page 118							
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	on	Result	
5/15/2023	1	City Cou	uncil		app	roved as amended	Pass	
4/10/2023	1	City Cou	uncil		rea	d and referred to administrative review		